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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2015-2016- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADAGALE GANESH DIGAMBER

ANGARKHE SHUBHAM SURESH

ARDE PRATIKSHA APPA

AYTE HARSHAD GAUTAM

BANSODE PRADNYA RAGHUNATH

BANSODE PRAFULL RAGHUNATH

BENDRE SANTOSH MARUTI

BHALE ANKITA ASHOK

BHOKARE SAYALI VIJAY

BHOSALE BHARATI VILAS

BHOSALE DATTATRAY DNYANDEV

BOGAM ABHISHEK SUNIL

BORADE RAM PANDURANG

CHATTAR PANKAJ TUKARAM

CHOUDHARI PRAJAKTA VITTHAL

DHAMALE AKASH PRAKASH

DHIWAR ANUSHA VASANT

DODKE PRAYAG SUDHIR

GAIKWAD AKASH SANJAY

GAIKWAD OMKAR SUNIL

GAIKWAD SAYALI SHARAD

GARADE ANIKET ARJUN

GHATE SUMIT LAXMAN

GHODKE AISHWARYA GANESH

GHORPADE PAURNIMA NITIN

GIRIGOSAVI VANITA ARUN

GURAV PRAMOD BHIMASHANKAR

HAKE IJA KUNDLIK

JADHAV AJAY SUNIL

JAMADAR KUSHAL MALLIKARJUN

KALE DIPTI RAJENDRA

Mother Name

ENDU

ASHA

CHHABUBAI

SWATI

SUVARNA

SUVARNA

KALPANA

SUNITA

MANDAKINI

SHAILA

RATAN

SHOBHA

SHAKUNTALA

VAISHALI

PRATIBHA

LATA

CHHAYA

ARUNA

KALPANA

ARCHANA

ANITA

KAVITA

SHARDABAI

SUJATA

SANGITA

SULOCHANA

SAVITA

PADMINI

SHARADA

CHANDRAKALA

SHALAN

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490

Year

Eligibility No
12015251714
12015251721
12015251672
12015251707
12015251708
12015251685
12015251719
12015251711
12015251718
12015251715
12015251675
12015251690
12015251688
12015251709
12015251679
12015251738
12015251698
12015251694
12015251702
12015251704
12015251701
12015251713
12015251733
12015251678
12015251722
12015251716
12015251717
12015251741
12015251726
12015251725

12015251705

List ID

T003634
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T003634
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T003634
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T003634

T003634
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T003634

T003634

T003634
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KALEL POOJA MACHINDRA

KAMBLE ADITYA GAUTAM

KAMBLE APARNA ASHOK

KAMBLE ROHITRAJ NAGESH

KAMBLE SAURABH SANJAY

KASABE ROHIT BANDU

KATKAR PRANITA MANOHAR

KHAVALE VINAYAK VIJAY

KHOPADE AKSHADA GORAKHNATH

LALPARI RANGNATH SHRINIWAS

LOKHANDE PRAGATI ROHIDAS

MANE MOROPANT TUKARAM

MESHRAM SHWETA ARUN

MODAK SONALI SHANKAR

MORE KRISHNA VENKAT

NAGPURE POOJA GANESH

NALAWADE ANIKET RAMESH

NALAWADE KETAN VISHWANATH

NIKALJE APEKSHA DATTATRYA

NIMBALKAR PRATOSH SOMNATH

OVHAL RUCHIKA RAVINDRA

PACHARANE ASHISH SOPAN

PAIGUDE ANIKET RAMDAS

PALVE SHAMIKA RAMESH

PARDESHI SAHIL SANJAY

PATHAN RUBINA HANIPH

PAWAR HARSHAL SUNIL

PAWAR MAYUR VIJAY

PAWAR SANKET CHANDRAKANT

RAUT MAHESH DEEPAK

RIBIKE ABHISHEK ANIL

SAGARE SHUBHAM SANJAY

SUREKHA

MAYADEVI

REKHA

RAKHI

SWATI

RATAN

DURGA

SUVARNA

RUPALI

MALLIAMA

LATA

SARASWATI

KALPANA

UMA

SUVARNA

DEEPA

SUJATA

SANGITA

SANGHMITRA

UJWALA

NEETA

HEMA

MANDA

ASHA

SUPRIYA

SHARIPHA

NIRMALA

SUNITA

SHUBHA

SANGITA

KALPANA

SAVITA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010490
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1

12015251693

12015251671

12015251673

12015251680

12015251670

12015251699

12015251684

12015251676

12015251710

12015251739

12015251735

12015251700

12015251743

12015251691

12015251696

12015251742

12015251740

12015251682

12015251723

12015251703

12015251681

12015251720

12015251744

12015251731

12015251686

12015251706

12015251737

12015251736

12015251677

12015251695

12015251730

12015251689
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2015-2016- For Course: B.Sc. Computer Science

64 SASANE SACHIN RAJU SUNITA 1 12015251697 T003634
65 SHAIKH TOUFIK BASHIR SALIMA 1 12015251674 T003634
66 SHELAR VRUSHALI CHANDRAKANT REKHA 1 12015251728 T003634
67 SHINDE JYOTI MADHU SAVITA 1 12015251712 T003634
68 SONAWANE SIDDHARTH SURYKANT NANDA 1 12015251734 T003634
69 THOMBARE KRISHANA BALASAHEB CHHAYA 1 12015251729 T003634
70 TOKE AKASH BABAJI ARCHANA 1 12015251692 T003634
71 ULLEWAD SWAPNIL PARMESHWAR RENUKA 1 12015251732 T003634
72 VAIRAT KARISHMA KAILASH MEENA 1 12015251727 T003634
73 VIRKUD ROHIT PRAKASH PRACHI 1 12015251687 T003634
74 WAGHMARE PRASHANT ASHOK RAMABAI 1 12015251724 T003634
75 WALMIKI AAKASH KIRPAL RAJESHRI 1 12015251683 T003634
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